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

Erin: 5266 Trafalgar Rd N

$2,500/mo +util~5,200 sq ft

for LEASE

Ballinafad: ~ 500’F. Set far back on
knoll, backing onto forest. 3+1bdrm,
2wrm. Finished w/o lower level with
stunning sun rm. Hardwd & Terra
Cotta tiled flrs. ~12min to GO. X3029517

Erin: 4973 Trafalgar Rd

$610,0005+ Ac

Not in Greenbelt! In future growth
area, S of Georgetown. Investment
land, N of 401, just W of Trafalgar,
s/s! Minutes to Outlet Mall, Hwys
401 & 407! 3+2 bedrms; 3 washrms
Fin walk-out lower level. W3070569

H Hills: 12406 5 Side Rd

$2.15M25+ Ac

Try country living! Century Stone
gem! Open Concept. 1 bedrm w 4pc
ensuite & walk/in closet. 2 wshrms.
DR/Fam Rm addition with w/o to
deck & views of NEC. Fish pond.
5 minutes to GO train! W3069334

GlenWilliams12935-9th L

$600,0000.52Ac

Scenic, private, crop farm with large
bungalow, (80x40’)drive shed with
shop & parking for 20+. Bridge over
creek. ~10ac forest in centre of farm
Paved rd. Natural gas! Minutes to
401 & Milton GO! W3101080

H Hills: 9637 Third Line

$2,295,000~ 98 Ac

Country estate! Huge paved circular
drvwy & drivwy to 2 car gar. 4BRs,
3WRs. Formal LR. Awesome Great
rm with cath ceiling & flr/ceiling
granite FP. Sep DR. Eat-in kit. Min
to 401/407 & GO train. W3114705

Milton: 8747 Mansewood Trail

$995,000~2 Ac

Off: 905-877-5211
effie@georgetownrealty.ca

EXCLUSIVE - 3400 Sqft EXqUISItE HomE- totaLLy UpgradEd!

Real estate CentRe
inC., BRokeRage

3400 Sqft EXqUISItE HomE- totaLLy UpgradEd!

Helen
Pavlopoulos

Broker

Effie
Dimou

Sales Representative

Enjoy this Absolutely stunning home in one of the most desirable neighbourhoods in Georgetown. Fantastic family size
kitchen with sub zero fridge, Stainless steel appliances and a butlers pantry. Spectacular Indonesian Hardwood floors
thru out, bathrooms professionally renovated, totally upgraded from top to bottom, inside and out. Enjoy the Solda Salt
Water Inground Pool, & the hot tub in your private oasis back yard. Surrounded by The North Halton Golf Ravine. Patterned
concrete deck, driveway and paths. Professionally finished basement with wet bar, built ins, heated flooring, private
office and so much more. Large spacious bedrooms with jack and jill bath, private ensuite bathrooms and a stunning
massive master bedroom. Just move in and enjoy. Call Effie Dimou today for your private tour. Too many upgrades to list!!!!!
This won’t last.


